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はやぶさ ドンキー
4SC 4SC

FC前原
ドンキー

9:30 1 4年 緑FC AKM －
ドンキーコング

森保

第２８回　小金井市少年少女フットサル大会

Aピッチ Bピッチ

1 4年 FC前原ブルー － はやぶさFC

3 4年 3KSC NERO －
FC前原イエ

ロー

2 4年 緑FC SN － 4SCオランジュ

10:10 3 4年
4SCマリーネブ

ラオ － Nadeshiko

2 4年 3KSC ROSSO －
ドンキーコング

みなみ9:50

5 4年 緑FC SN － 3KSC ROSSO

4 4年 FC前原ブルー － 緑FC AKM

10:50 5 4年 4SCオランジュ －
ドンキーコング

みなみ

4 4年 はやぶさFC －
ドンキーコング

森保10:30

7 4年 FC前原ブルー －
ドンキーコング

森保

6 4年 3KSC NERO －
4SCマリーネブ

ラオ

11:30 7 4年 はやぶさFC － 緑FC AKM

6 4年 FC前原イエロー － Nadeshiko11:10

9 4年 3KSC NERO － Nadeshiko

8 4年 緑FC SN －
ドンキーコング

みなみ

12:10 9 4年 FC前原イエロー －
4SCマリーネブ

ラオ

8 4年 4SCオランジュ － 3KSC ROSSO11:50

11 4年 A組1位 － 2位1位

10

12:50 11 4年 B組1位 － C組1位

1012:30

13 4年 11A勝者 － 11B勝者

12

13:30 13 4年 11A敗者 － 11B敗者

1213:10

15 6年 FC前原ブルー － 3KSC ROSSO 14:10 15

14 4年 表彰式　　４年 13:50 14

－ はやぶさFC

6年 はやぶさFC － 4SCバルトス

16 14:30

14:50 17 6年 3KSC ROSSO － 1SC

16

15:10

19 6年 FC前原ブルー － 1SC

18 6年 ドンキーコング － Nadeshiko

19 6年 3KSC ROSSO － 4SCバルトス

18 6年
FC前原イエ

ロー － 3KSC NERO

20 6年 Nadeshiko － 3KSC NERO15:50

21 6年 FC前原ブルー － 4SCバルトス

20 6年 ドンキーコング － FC前原イエロー

25 6年 A組1位 － B組2位

24 6年 B組3位 － B組4位

17:30 25 6年 B組1位 － A組2位

2417:10

27 6年 25A勝者 － 25B勝者

26 17:50

オ
フィ
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ko
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28 6年 表彰式　　６年 18:30

18:10 27 6年 25A敗者 － 25B敗者

26
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A10

A11

A12

Nad
eshi
ko

A7

本部

A10

3K

A11

3K

は
や

ぶさ

A10

A12

Nad
eshi
ko

A8

A9

A7
Nad
eshi
ko

A8

A9

16:5023 6年 3KSC ROSSO － はやぶさFC

22 6年 ドンキーコング － 3KSC NERO 16:30

16:10

17 6年 FC前原ブルー

15:30

B7

B8

B9

オ
フィ

3K

B7

B8

B9

A11 23 6年 4SCバルトス － 1SC

22 6年 Nadeshiko －
FC前原イエ

ロー

21 6年 はやぶさFC － 1SC
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